PRODUCT DATA
Classifier — Types 7842-A-N and 7842-B-N
Classifier is a PC-based software package for Laboratory (Type 7842-A-N) or Field (Type 7842-B-N)
measurement of Building Acoustics using Brüel&Kjær's PULSE™ analyzer platform. Complete laboratory
or field measurement tasks are made quickly and easily, and in accordance with a broad selection of
national and international standards. An intuitive measurement job file structure ensures a full overview,
even if the task at hand consists of many individual measurements.
Supporting techniques such as MLS, rotating microphone booms, and sound intensity methods make

fessional
• Microsoft® Office 2000 (Service Release 2) or Microsoft® Office XP
Ordering Information
Type 7842-A-N Classifier Laboratory version. 4-channel version
optimised for Laboratory measurements
Type 7842-B-N Classifier Field version. 2-channel version
optimised for Field measurements
Services Available
Type 7842-A-MS1 1-year Software Maintenance & Support
Agreement for Classifier Lab version
Type 7842-B-MS1 1-year Software Maintenance & Support
Agreement for Classifier Field version
Suggested System Configurations
Laboratory Measurements
Type 7842-A-N Classifier (four-channel up to 10 kHz in each